YouGov You

Sample 1000 Adult Interviews
Conducted May 6 - 8, 2015
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1. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of socialism?

Very favorable . ........ .o 6%
Somewhat favorable ......... . 20%
Somewhat unfavorable .......... ... 19%
Very unfavorable ... 32%
NOt SUIE . e e 23%

2. Do you consider calling someone a socialist to be a compliment, an insult or a neutral
description?

ComMPlIMENt . 8%
NeULral e 36%
INSUIt e 35%
Nt SUIE i 22%

3. Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of capitalism?

Very favorable . ... 24%
Somewhat favorable ... 28%
Somewhat unfavorable .......... ... 17%
Very unfavorable . ...... ... 9%
NOL SUIE o e 21%

4. Do you consider calling someone a capitalist to be a compliment, an insult or a neutral
description?

CoMPIIMENt e 23%
NeULral e 43%
INSUIL L e e 14%
NOt SUIE o 20%
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5. How would you feel about a candidate for president who described themselves as a
socialist?

Enthusiastic ... e 4%
Comfortable ... ..o 24%
Would have some reservations ..., 36%
Very uncomfortable . ... ... e 36%

6. How likely do you think you are to become a millionaire at some point in your life?

Very lIKely . 9%
Somewhat likely ... 12%
Somewhat unlikely ... 14%
Very unliKely ..o 56%
N Ot SUIE o e 6%
| have already been a millionaire at some pointinmy life ................. 3%

7. How likely do you think you are to live in poverty at some point in your life?

Very Kely e 13%
Somewhat lIKely ... .o 15%
Somewhat unlikely ... .. 20%
Very UnliKely .. 21%
NOT SUNE e 8%
| already have lived in poverty at some pointinmy life ................... 23%
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8. Do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

Agree Disagree Not sure

Socialism is the

philosophy of failure,

the creed of

ignorance and the

gospel of envy. 31% 33% 36%
Jesus was the first

socialist, the first to

seek a better life for

mankind. 34% 36% 30%
All life is interrelated,

and all men are

interdependent. The

agony of the poor

diminishes the rich,

and the salvation of

the poor enlarges the

rich. 42% 27% 31%



